
DATUM DAN VRIJEME PREZIME IME

06.01.2026. BLAGDAN/UTORAK08.00 - 15.00 ZOKIĆ NIKICA

11.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEĆIR BRUNA

18.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEHMEN SNJEŽANA

25.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOJČIĆ MARICA

01.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BRALIĆ JULIJANA

08.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CAREV BOŽENA

15.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CECIĆ SULE DEANA

22.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DŽANKO DOMINKA

01.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GRUBIŠA IVANA

08.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ISKRA MARJANCA

15.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KLARIĆ MARIJA

22.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KOVAČ ANĐELKO

29.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KROKAR PAŽANIN GORDANA

05.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KULIŠ DRAŽENA

06.04.2026. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 MITAR RADELJAK DUŠKA

12.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GLAVINIĆ IVANA

19.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 NAKIĆ MILOVAC STJEPANKA

26.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PALLAORO ŠAROTIĆ DORIS

01.05.2026. PRAZNIK/PETAK 08.00 - 15.00 PENIĆ VUKMAN RADOJKA

03.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RADIŠIĆ MIRJANA

10.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 REGOVIĆ MIRJANA

17.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RUNTIĆ VUKADIN KORIN

24.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 SVILAN MAJA

30.05.2026. PRAZNIK/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 TRANFIĆ ILKO

31.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VOJNOVIĆ SONJA

04.06.2026. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK08.00 - 15.00 VUKMAN BAČIĆ DIJANA

07.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ZOKIĆ NIKICA

14.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEĆIR BRUNA

21.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEHMEN SNJEŽANA

22.06.2026. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 BOJČIĆ MARICA

28.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BRALIĆ JULIJANA

05.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CAREV BOŽENA



12.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CECIĆ SULE DEANA

19.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DŽANKO DOMINKA

26.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GRUBIŠA IVANA

02.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ISKRA MARJANCA

05.08.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 KLARIĆ MARIJA

09.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KOVAČ ANĐELKO

15.08.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 KROKAR PAŽANIN GORDANA

16.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KULIŠ DRAŽENA

23.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MITAR RADELJAK DUŠKA

30.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GLAVINIĆ IVANA

06.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 NAKIĆ MILOVAC STJEPANKA

13.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PALLAORO ŠAROTIĆ DORIS

20.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PENIĆ VUKMAN RADOJKA

27.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RADIŠIĆ MIRJANA

04.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 REGOVIĆ MIRJANA

11.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RUNTIĆ VUKADIN KORIN

18.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 SVILAN MAJA

25.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 TRANFIĆ ILKO

01.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VOJNOVIĆ SONJA

08.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VUKMAN BAČIĆ DIJANA

15.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ZOKIĆ NIKICA

18.11.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 BEĆIR BRUNA

22.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEHMEN SNJEŽANA

29.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOJČIĆ MARICA

06.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BRALIĆ JULIJANA

13.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CAREV BOŽENA

20.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 CECIĆ SULE DEANA

25.12.2026. BLAGDAN/PETAK08.00 - 15.00 DŽANKO DOMINKA

26.12.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 GRUBIŠA IVANA

27.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ISKRA MARJANCA

01.01.2027. PRAZNIK/PETAK 08.00 - 15.00 KLARIĆ MARIJA

03.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KOVAČ ANĐELKO

06.01.2027. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 KROKAR PAŽANIN GORDANA



10.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KULIŠ DRAŽENA

17.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MITAR RADELJAK DUŠKA

24.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GLAVINIĆ IVANA

31.02.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 NAKIĆ MILOVAC STJEPANKA


